
SCHOOL NURSE DIRECTORY 
CRECC 
4905 South College Road 
Wilmington, NC 28412 
Director: Janna Lennon 

School Nurse: 
Tammy Dilling, RN 
Tamera.dilling@nhcs.net 
tdilling@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-350-7860 
Ext.: 71622 
Fax: 910-530-6269 

Howe Pre-K Center 
1020 Meares Street 
Wilmington, NC  28409 
Director: Leigh Ann Lampley 

School Nurse: 
Theresa Yardley, BSN,RN 
Theresa.yardley@nhcs.net 
tyardley@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-251-6195 
Ext.: 72859 
Fax: 910-350-6266 

Dorothy B. Johnson Pre-K Center 
1100 McRae Street 
Wilmington, NC 28401 
Director: Dr. Karen McCarty 

School Nurse: 
TBD 

Phone: 910-251-6155 
Ext.: 73202 

Snipes Academy of Arts & Design 
Principal: Rachel Manning 
2150 Chestnut Street  
Wilmington, NC 28405 

School Nurse: 
Laura O’Leary, RN 
Laura.oleary@nhcs.net 
loleary@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-251-6175 
Ext.: 75777 
Fax: 910-530-6286 

Carolina Beach Elementary 
400 South 4th Street 
Carolina Beach, NC  28428 
Principal: Jennifer Angel 

School Nurse: 
Becky Frederick, BSN RN NCSN 
Becky.frederick@nhcs.net 
bfrederick@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-458-4340   
Ext.: 71102 
Fax: 910-530-6277 

College Park Elementary 
5001 Oriole Drive 
Wilmington, NC 28403 
Principal: Debra Calvert 

School Nurse: 
Carolyn Davis, RN 
Carolyn.davis@nhcs.net 
cdavis@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-350-2058 
Ext.: 71505 
Fax: 910-530-6250 

Dr. Hubert Eaton, Sr. Elementary 
6701 Gordon Road 
Wilmington, NC 28411 
Principal: Rose Marie Wheeler 

School Nurse: 
Patricia Rogers, RN 
Patricia.rogers@nhcs.net 
progers@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-397-1544 
Ext.: 71711 
Fax: 910-530-6281 

Edwin A. Anderson Elementary 
455 Halyburton Memorial Parkway 
Wilmington, NC 28412 
Principal: Kristi Tinnes-Brown 

School Nurse: 
Bryanna Moore, RN 
Bryanna.moore@nhcs.net 
brmoore@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-798-3311 
Ext.: 70231 
Fax:  910-530-6293 

Heyward C. Bellamy Elementary 
70 Sanders Road 
Wilmington, NC 28412 
Principal: Burt Kilpatrick 

School Nurse: 
TBD 

Phone:  910-350-2039 
Ext.: 70557 

International School at Gregory 
1106 Ann Street 
Wilmington, NC 28401 
Principal: Hilda de Leon 

School Nurse: 
TBD 

Phone:  910-251-6185 
Ext.: 72108 

Mary C. Williams Elementary 
801 Silver Lake Road 
Wilmington, NC 28412 
Principal: Amy Oots 

School Nurse: 
Janeill Mock, RN 
Janeill.mock@nhcs.net 
Jmock@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-350-2150 
Ext.: 76407 
Fax: 910-530-6278 

Murrayville Elementary 
225 Mabee Way 
Wilmington, NC 28411 
Principal: Sabra Wright 

School Nurse: 
Tania Harrington, RN 
Tania.harrington@nhcs.net 
tharrington@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-790-5067 
Ext.: 74100 
Fax: 910-530-6256 

Pine Valley Elementary 
440 John. S. Mosby Drive 
Wilmington, NC 28412 
Principal: Sam Kantrowitz 

School Nurse: 
Kerry Fitzgerald, RN 
Kerry.fitzgerald2@nhcs.net 
kfitzgerald@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-350-2121 
Ext.: 75057 
Fax: 910-530-6288 
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Freeman School of Engineering 
2601 Princess Place Drive 
Wilmington, NC 28405 
Principal: Stephen Buchanan 

School Nurse: 
Karey Smythe, BSN RN NCSN 
karey.smythe@nhcs.net 
ksmythe@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-251-6011 
Ext.: 72003 
Fax: 910-530-6287 

Winter Park Elementary 
204 South MacMillan Avenue 
Wilmington, NC 28403 
Principal: Brent Hall 

School Nurse: 
Autum Larson, RN 
Autum.larson@nhcs.net 
alarson@nhcgov.com  

Phone:  910-350-2159 
Ext. 76805 
Fax: 910-530-6292 

Wrightsville Beach Elementary 
220 Coral Drive 
Wrightsville Beach 28480 
Principal:  Jackson Norvell 

School Nurse: 
TBD 

Phone:  910-256-3171 
Ext.: 77055 

Bradley Creek Elementary 
6211 Greenville Loop Road 
Wilmington, NC 28409 
Principal: Erin Lee 

School Nurse: 
Andrea Gibbs, RN 
Andrea.gibbs@nhcs.net 
agibbs@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-350-2051 
Ext.: 70858 
Fax: 910-530-6263 

Castle Hayne Elementary 
3925 Roger Haynes Drive 
Castle Hayne, NC  28429 
Principal: Christianne May 

School Nurse: 
Lucy Lockamy, BSN RN 
Lucy.lockamy@nhcs.net 
mlockamy@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-602-4970 
Ext.: 71226 
Fax: 910-530-6260 

Dr. John Codington Elementary 
4321 Carolina Beach Road 
Wilmington, NC 28412 
Principal: Pam Biggs 

School Nurse: 
Jason Bradsher, BSN RN 
Jason.bradsher@nhcs.net 
jbradsher@nhcgov.com 

Phone: 910-790-2236 
Ext.: 71311 
Fax: 910-530-6294 

Edwin A. Alderman Elementary 
2025 Independence Boulevard 
Wilmington, NC 28403 
Principal: Jordan Steinhilber 

School Nurse: 
Kari Jacaruso, BSN RN 
Kari.jacaruso@nhcs.net 
kjacaruso@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-350-2031 
Ext.: 70005 
Fax: 910-530-6268 

Forest Hills Global Elementary 
602 Colonial Drive 
Wilmington, NC 28403 
Principal: Diego Lehocky 

School Nurse: 
Keilah Roberts, RN 
Keilah.roberts@nhcs.net 
kroberts@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-251-6190 
Ext.: 71873 
Fax: 910-530-6261 

Holly Tree Elementary 
3020 Web Trace 
Wilmington, NC 28409 
Principal: Kristin Jackson 

School Nurse: 
Kim Stoklasa, RN 
Kim.stoklasa@nhcs.net 
kstoklasa@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-790-2250 
Ext.: 72706 
Fax: 910-530-6253 

John J. Blair Elementary 
6510 Market Street 
Wilmington, NC  28405 
Principal: Aaron Livengood 

School Nurse: 
TBD 

Phone:  910-350-2045 
Ext.: 70768 

Masonboro Elementary 
3518 Masonboro Loop Road 
Wilmington, NC 28409 
Principal: Dr. Robin Hamilton 

School Nurse: 
Megan Hermes, RN 
megan.hermes@nhcs.net  
mhermes@nhcgov.com  

Phone:  910-790-2355 
Ext.: 74905 
Fax: 910-530-6271 

Ogden Elementary 
3637 Middle Sound Loop Road 
Wilmington, NC 28411 
Principal: Sarah Buchanan 

School Nurse: 
Stephanie Mathaus, RN 
Stephanie.mathaus@nhcs.net 
smathaus@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-686-6464 
Ext.: 74760 
Fax: 910-530-6262 

Porters Neck Elementary 
416 Edgewater Club Road 
Wilmington, NC 28411 
Principal: Paul Slovik 

School Nurse: 
Nicole Carey, RN 
Nicole.carey@nhcs.net 
ncarey@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-251-2975 
Ext.: 75208 
Fax: 910-530-6276 

  

mailto:Autum.larson@nhcs.net
mailto:alarson@nhcgov.com
mailto:Andrea.gibbs@nhcs.net
mailto:Lucy.lockamy@nhcs.net
mailto:Mlockamy@nhcgov.com
mailto:Jason.bradsher@nhcs.net
mailto:Kari.jacaruso@nhcs.net
mailto:kjacaruso@nhcgov.com
mailto:Kim.stoklasa@nhcs.net
mailto:megan.hermes@nhcs.net
mailto:mhermes@nhcgov.com
mailto:Stephanie.mathaus@nhcs.net
mailto:Nicole.carey@nhcs.net


Sunset Park Elementary 
613 Alabama Avenue 
Wilmington, NC 28401 
Principal: Joseph Pazar 

School Nurse: 
Gwen Earhart, RN 
Gwendolin.earhart@nhcs.net 
gearhart@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-815-6948 
Ext.: 75855 
Fax: 910-815-6901 

Wrightsboro Elementary 
2716 Castle Hayne Road 
Wilmington, NC 28401 
Principal: Michelle Faison 

School Nurse: 
TBD 

Phone:  910-815-6909 
Ext.: 76992 

Charles P. Murray Middle 
655 Halyburton Memorial Parkway 
Wilmington, NC 28412 
Principal: Deanna Leake 

School Nurse: 
Jocelyn Graham, BSN RN 
Jocelyn.graham@nhcs.net 
jograham@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-790-2363 
Ext.: 73935 
Fax: 910-530-6270 

Holly Shelter Middle 
3921 Roger Haynes Drive 
Castle Hayne, NC  28429 
Principal: Dr. Brad Lewis 

School Nurse: 
MaryAnn Laird, RN 
Maryann.laird@nhcs.net 
mlaird@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-602-4046 
Ext.: 72591 
Fax: 910-530-6293 

MCS Noble Middle 
6520 Market Street 
Wilmington, NC 28405 
Principal: Dr. Anita Brown 

School Nurse: 
Angela Stello, RN 
Angela.stello@nhcs.net 
astello@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-350-2112 
Ext.: 74624 
Fax: 910-530-6251 

Roland-Grise Middle 
4412 Lake Avenue 
Wilmington, NC 28403 
Principal: Lauren Nofziger-Nalepa 

School Nurse: 
Wendy Crandall, RN 
Wendy.crandall@nhcs.net 
wcrandall@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-350-2136 
Ext.: 75506 
Fax: 910-530-6259 

Emma B. Trask Middle 
2900 N College Road 
Wilmington, NC 28405 
Principal: Kim Clark 

School Nurse: 
Marisa Snyder, RN 
Marisa.snyder@nhcs.net 
msnyder@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-350-2142 
Ext.: 76009 
Fax: 910-530-6291 

Myrtle Grove Middle 
901 Piner Road 
Wilmington, NC 28409 
Principal: Cyndy Bliss 

School Nurse: 
Allie Cheshire, RN 
Allie.cheshire@nhcs.net 
acheshire@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-350-2100 
Ext.: 74154 
Fax: 910-530-6280 

Williston Middle 
401 South 10th Street 
Wilmington, NC 28401 
Principal: Dewey Furr 

School Nurse: 
April Ghant, BSN RN  
April.ghant@nhcs.net 
aghant@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-815-6906 
Ext.: 76571 
Fax: 910-530-6284 

CRA at Mosley PLC 
3702 Princess Place Drive 
Wilmington, NC 28405 
Principal: Charlie Broadfoot 

School Nurse: 
Owen Howell, RN NSN NCSN 

Owen.howell@nhcs.net 
ohowell@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-251-6161 
Ext.: 73731 
Fax: 910-530-6258 

John T. Hoggard High School 
4305 Shipyard Boulevard 
Wilmington, NC 28403 
Principal: Christopher Madden 

School Nurse: 
Tyescha Robbins, RN 
Tyescha.robbins@nhcs.net 
trobbins@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-350-2072 
Ext. 72264 
Fax: 910-530-6275 

New Hanover High School 
1307 Market Street 
Wilmington, NC 28401 
Principal: Philip Sutton 

School Nurse: 
Laurie Parks, RN 
Laurie.parks@nhcs.net 
lparks@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-251-6100 
Ext.: 74549 
Fax: 910-530-6273 

Isaac Bear Early College 
630 MacMillan Avenue 
Wilmington, NC 28403 
Principal: Ronald Villines 

School Nurse: 
Jessica Fell, BSN RN NCSN 
Jessica.fell@nhcs.net 
jfell@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-350-1387 
Ext.: 73004 
Fax: 910-530-6274 
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Emsley A. Laney High School 
2700 N College Road 
Wilmington, NC 28405 
Principal: Danny Little 

School Nurse: 
Heather Elken, BSN RN NCSN 
Heather.elken@nhcs.net 
helken@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-350-2089 
Ext.: 73590 
Fax: 910-530-6282 

Eugene Ashley High School 
555 Halyburton Memorial Parkway 
Wilmington, NC 28412 
Principal: Michael Perez 

School Nurse: 
Karen Zuege, BSN RN 
Karen.zuege@nhcs.net 
kzuege@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-790-2360 
Ext.: 70461 
Fax: 910-530-6252 

Southeast Area Technical HS 
5301 Sidbury Road 
Castle Hayne, NC  28429 
Principal: Dr. Edith Skipper 

School Nurse: 
Terri Wilkes, BSN RN NCSN  
Terri.wilkes@nhcs.net 
twilkes@nhcgov.com 

Phone:   910-530-6300 
Ext.: 77244 
Fax: 910-530-6289 

Wilmington Early High School 
4500 Blue Clay Road, ND Building 
Castle Hayne, NC 28429 
Principal: Regina Wooten 

School Nurse: 
Kelly Johnson, BSN RN NCSN 
Kelly.johnson@nhcs.net 
kjohnson@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-362-7789 (school) 
910-362-7337 (health room) 
Fax: 910-530-6279 

Lake Forest Academy 
1806 South 15th Street 
Wilmington, NC 28401 
Principal: Deborah Stout 

School Nurse: 
Julie Kornegay, BSN RN CPN NBCSN 
Julie.kornegay@nhcs.net 
jkornegay@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-772-2515 
Ext.: 73315 
Fax: 910-530-6283 

JC Roe Center 
2875 Worth Drive 
Wilmington, NC 28412 
Principal: Kim Morrissey 

School Nurse: 
Tracey Wooten, BSN RN NCSN 
Tracey.wooten@nhcs.net 
twooten@nhcgov.com 

Phone:  910-395-4472 
Ext.: 75377 
Fax: 910-530-6272 
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